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Name

Brayden Wooster
Jacob Baxley

Evan Barrientos
Julian Ledesma
Andrew Litchney
Ryan Wanger
Isaiah Rodriguez
Wyatt Carlton
Aiden Kimbrel
Anthony Gallagher
Ben Riordan
Jaidyn Cole
Nathan Crawford
Connor Flaherty
AJ Rogers

Whit Kruse
Matthew Cummings
Cire Hanson

Gavin Rappa

Roster - Twelve Bridges Raging Rhinos (Lincoln, CA) Varsity Football 23-24

Twelve Bridges
23-24 Varsity Football Roster

Pos.
WR, DB
TE, DL
WR, DB
RB, LB
QB

RB, LB
WR, DB
WR, DB
WR, DB
WR, DB
WR, DB
WR, DB
RB, DB
WR, DB
WR, DB
QB
WR, DB
WR, DB

WR, DB

Gr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Address
2360 Fieldstone Dr
Lincoln, CA 95648

Ht Wit.
5'10" 170
6'3" 215
5'6" 140
5'6" 170
5'11" 165
5'11" 180
6'0" 180
5'11" 140
5'10" 145
5'8" 160
6'0" 170
59" 145
5'11" 190
6'2" 175
5'11" 160
6'6" 210
5'11" 160
5'10" 175
5'11" 170
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
33
34
44
45
52
54
95
57
58
59
61
63

66

Name

Mason Catiis
Braeden Ward
Elijah Noll
Jameson Elmer
Max Paduano
Brody Faddis
Brady Handley
Chase Wyhlidko
Michael Bozzuto
Eli Wade

Gavin Multani
Zeke Wood
Hunter Hollar
Daniel Rask
Gavin Hookins
Collin Burns
Jackson Bowden
Paul Risdal
Parker Evans
Amari Aadil
Sawyer Kundin

Raiden Podulka

Pos.
RB, LB
RB, DB
WR, DB
TE, LB
RB, LB
RB, LB
RB, LB
RB, LB
WR, DB
RB, LB
WR, DB
RB, LB
WR, DB
OL, LB
OL, DL
OL, LB
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL

OL, DL
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Gr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

So.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.
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Ht.
56"
5'11
6'3"

6'1H

6'0'1
6'1"

5'10

6|2H

6'0"

6'3"

59

175
170
205
185
150
160
170
200
160
180
150
180
140
205
210

175

225

200

245

205
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# Name

70 Danny Gonzalez
71 Jake Mugatash
72 Caleb Amos

75 Colton Hogge
77 Nick Ochoa

79 Emmit Dworak
80 Logan Muma

81 Mason Starbuck
85 Nate Sheiring

88 Liam Harper

Staff

Chris Bean
Matthew Flaherty
Grant Fowler
Chris Hogge
Darryl Jennings
Nathan Peach
Travis Richard
Greg Turner

Josh Turney

Mark Willis

Pos. Gr.

OL, DL Sr.
OL, DL Jr.
OL, DL Jr.
OL, DL So.
OL, DL Sr.
OL, DL Sr.
WR, DB So.
TE, DL Sr.
TE, DL Sr.

WR, DB So.

Position

Head Coach
Statistician
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Statistician
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Ht.
6'1"
5'11
6'3"
6'4"
6'3"
6'4"
6'0"
6'2"
6'4"

6'2"

240

255

250

270

240

280

155

210

250

160
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